01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

DATE
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG
AUG

TIME
0125
0224
0318
0412
0500
0554
2338
0132
0226
0320
0414
0502
0550
0632
0037
0125
0213
0255
0337
0325
0513
0607
0026
0120
0226
0338
0444
0550
0025
0119
0213

HEIGHT TIME
0.05 0744
0.02 0837
0.01 0931
0.03 1019
0.07 1113
0.12 1207
1.52 0649
1.49 0743
1.48 0837
1.48 0937
1.50 1031
1.53 1125
1.58 1207
1.62 1255
0.33 0708
0.33 0750
0.32 0826
0.32 0902
0.33 0944
0.34 1026
0.35 1108
0.37 1202
1.73 0707
1.71 0813
1.68 0925
1.67 1025
1.68 1125
1.71 1219
0.09 0644
0.05 0738
0.02 0826

STATION:
LATITUDE:
LONGITUDE:

TIDAL DATA

AUGUST 2004

HEIGHT

1.
.76
.70
.64
.55
.46
.37
.23
.27
.29
.29
.28
.27
.26
.66
.69
.70
.71
.69
.65
.60
.53
.38
.37
.33
.26
.17
.09
.73
.73
.71
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TIME
1418
1506
1554
1636
1718
1801
1302
1402
1502
1556
1650
1744
1832
1914
1331
1413
1449
1525
1601
1637
1713
1801
1302
1408
1520
1626
1732
1826
1313
1355
1443

NORTH
WEST

HEIGHT
-0.05
-0.07
-0.07
-0.05
.01

.04

.37

.31

27

.26

.28

.31

.36

.41

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.46

.40

.38

.40

.45

.51

.03
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|
(@)
(@)
=

-0.02
-0.01

QUANTICO CREEK, VA
3873077
7771877

ALL INFORMATION IS IN LOCAL TIME

TIME
2025
2113
2207
2255
2343
1843
1931
2019
2107
2201
2255
2349
1950
2020
2050
2126
2202
2244
2332
1855
1955
2107
2219
2325
1920
2008
2056

HEIGHT
1.57
1.58
1.58
1.58
1.55
0.10
0.16
0.22
0.27
0.30
0.32
0.33
1.46
1.52
1.58
1.64
1.70
1.73
1.74
0.26
0.26
0.25
0.21
0.16
1.58
1.62
1.65



